Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors (SMD MLCCs)
Safety Certified, CAS, Surface Mount X1/Y2 250 VAC,
X2 250 VAC (Industrial Grade)
C1100_CAS_SMD.A (2026-06-25)1 | YAGEOGroup.com
Overview
KEMET’s CAS surface mount safety certified capacitors
are specifically designed for interference-suppression
AC line filtering applications. When comparing to radial

Safety Certified, CAS, Surface Mount X1/Y2 250 VAC,
X2 250 VAC (Industrial Grade)
Ordering Information
CAS 17 C 471 K A G F C
Type
Case Size
(L"x W")
Specification/
Series
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
AC Rated
Voltage
Dielectric
Subclass
Designation
Termination
Finish
Packaging
(Suffix/C-Spec)
CAS =
AC Safety
Rated
17 = 1808
18 = 1812
21 = 2220
26 = 2211
C Two significant
digits + number of
zeros.
Use 9 for 1.0 – 9.9
pF
e.g., 2.2 pF = 229
D = ±0.5 pF
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
A =
250 VAC
G = C0G
R = X7R
F = X1/Y2
G = X2
C = 100% Matte Sn Blank =
7" Reel
Dimensions – Millimeters (Inches)
 L
 B
 W
 S
T
EIA Size
Code
Metric
Size Code
L
Length
W
Width
T
Thickness
B
Bandwidth
S
Separation
Minimum
Mounting
Technique
1808 4520 4.50 (0.177)